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  Name First Name Institution Country Email 

1 Ajvazi  Afrim  Energy Regulatory Office  Kosovo*  afrim.ajvazi@ero‐ks.org 

2 Anicic  Jelena  Energy Regulatory Agency  Montenegro  jelena.anicic@regagen.co.me 

3 Balabkina  Inga  SPRK  Latvia  inga.balabkina@sprk.gov.lv 

4 Buschle  Dirk  Energy Community Secretariat     dirk.buschle@energy‐community.org  

6 Chikhradze  Zaza  JSC Georgian State Electrosystem (GSE) Georgia  zaza.chikhradze@gse.com.ge 

7 
Gachechiladze  Zviad 

Georgian Energy and Water Supply 
Regulatory Commission (GNERC) 

Georgia 
z.gachechiladze@gnerc.org 

8 Grall  Nina  Energy Community Secretariat     nina.grall@energy‐community.org  

9 Guga  Julia  Energy Regulatory Entity (ERE)  Albania  jguga@ere.gov.al 

10 Kostadinovska  Marija  Energy Regulatory Commission  FYR of Macedonia  marija.kostadinovska@erc.org.mk 

12 Kovacs  Botond  MEKH  Hungary  kovacsb@mekh.hu 

14 Maksimovic  Petar  Energy Agency of Republic of Serbia  Serbia  petar.maksimovic@aers.rs 

15 Martinovic  Dragutin  Energy Regulatory Agency  Montenegro  dragutin.martinovic@regagen.co.me 

16 Morina  Luan  Ministry of Economic Development  Kosovo*  luan.morina@rks‐gov.net  



17 Mumovic  Milka  Energy Community Secretariat     milka.mumovic@energy‐community.org 

19 Nashi  Agim  Energy Regulatory Entity (ERE)  Albania  anashi@ere.gov.al 

20 
Petrosyan  Samvel 

Public Services Regulatory Commission 
of the Republic of Armenia (PSRC) 

Armenia 
sspetrosyan@psrc.am 

21 Sadushi  Erjola  Energy Regulatory Entity (ERE)  Albania  erjolasadushi@ere.gov.al 

22 Sandor  Balazs  MEKH  Hungary  sandorb@mekh.hu  

23 
Scekic  Sasa 

State Electricity Regulatory 
Commission 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 
sscekic@derk.ba 

24 Sejfijaj  Besim  Energy Regulatory Office  Kosovo*  bsejfijaj@ero‐ks.org 

25 Spasic  Ivana  Energy Agency of Republic of Serbia  Serbia  ivana.spasic@aers.rs 

26 Staudinger  Helmut  Verbund  Austria  helmut.staudinger@verbund.at  

27 Trhulj  Jasmina  Energy Community Secretariat       

 


